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HARI TANGGAL JAM KODE MK NAMA MK SMT KELAS SKS DOSEN PENGAWAS JML RUANG

Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT

Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT

SENIN 28 Mei 2018 07.30 - 09.00 MKU0003 KEWARGANEGARAAN 6 2015B 2 AKH. SUFIYANTO, M.Pd. Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT 33 16

Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT

Isyanto, S.Pd., M.Pd

SENIN 28 Mei 2018 09.40 - 11.10 TKS6218 METODOLOGI PENELITIAN 6 2015A 2 MOHAMAD HARUN, S.T., M.T. Kadarisman, M.Pd 29 16

SENIN 28 Mei 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS6601 TEKNIK PELAKSANAAN & ALAT BERAT 6 2015B 2 ACH. DESMANTRI RAHMANTO, S.T., M.T. Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT 35 16

Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT

Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT

SENIN 28 Mei 2018 15.00 - 16.30 TKS4216 EKONOMI TEKNIK 4 2016A 2 HERLYN CAROLINA, S.T., M.T. Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT 35 16

SENIN 28 Mei 2018 15.00 - 16.30 TKS6312 DESAIN PONDASI II 6 2015B 2 LUKMAN HIDAYAT, S.Pd., M.T. Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT 27 15

SENIN 28 Mei 2018 15.00 - 16.30 TKS8605 PENGADAAN JASA KONSTRUKSI 8 2014A 2 FADHOLI, S.T., M.T. - 11 14

RABU 30 Mei 2018 07.30 - 09.00 TKS2304 ANALISIS STRUKTUR II 2 2017A 2 DWI DESHARIYANTO, S.T., M.T. Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT 35 16

Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT

Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT

RABU 30 Mei 2018 09.40 - 11.10 TKS6314 STRUKTUR BAJA II 6 2015A 2 SUBAIDILLAH FANSURI, S.T., M.T. Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT 31 16

Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT

Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT

RABU 30 Mei 2018 11.50 - 13.50 TKS6315 STRUKTUR BETON BERTULANG II 6 2015A 3 ANITA INTAN NURA DIANA, S.T., M.T. Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT 32 15

RABU 30 Mei 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS4214 PERPETAAN 4 2016A 2 DHANI ANDIKA PRAYUDI, M.T. Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT 35 16

Ach. Puniman,S.Pd.i

Isyanto, S.Pd., M.Pd

RABU 30 Mei 2018 15.00 - 16.30 TKS2207 GEOLOGI TEKNIK 2 2017B 2 HERLYN CAROLINA, S.T., M.T. Kadarisman, M.Pd 37 16

KAMIS 31 Mei 2018 07.30 - 09.00 TKS2206 PEMOGRAMAN KOMPUTER 2 2017B 2 DWI DESHARIYANTO, S.T., M.T. - 33 LABKOM

KAMIS 31 Mei 2018 07.30 - 09.00 TKS6219 ASPEK HUKUM DALAM PEMBANGUNAN 6 2015B 2 Ir. ABDUL MUTHALIB FARADJ, M.T. Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT 33 16

Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT

Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT

Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT

Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT

KAMIS 31 Mei 2018 09.40 - 11.10 TKS2207 GEOLOGI TEKNIK 2 2017A 2 DARMA JASULI, S.T., M.T. Isyanto, S.Pd., M.Pd 34 16

2015A 2 ACH. DESMANTRI RAHMANTO, S.T., M.T. 48 14-15KAMIS 31 Mei 2018 07.30 - 09.00 TKS6601 TEKNIK PELAKSANAAN & ALAT BERAT 6

2016B 2 DHANI ANDIKA PRAYUDI, M.T. 45 14-15KAMIS 31 Mei 2018 09.40 - 11.10 TKS4214 PERPETAAN 4

2016B 3 DEDI FALAHUDDIN, S.T., M.T. 39 14-15RABU 30 Mei 2018 15.00 - 17.00 TKS4215 MEKANIKA TANAH II 4

2 Ir. ABDUL MUTHALIB FARADJ, M.T. 43 14-15

42 14-15

RABU 30 Mei 2018 09.40 - 11.10 TKS6405 PENGEMBANGAN SUMBER DAYA AIR 6 2015B

RABU 30 Mei 2018 07.30 - 09.00 TKS6219 ASPEK HUKUM DALAM PEMBANGUNAN 6 2 Ir. ABDUL MUTHALIB FARADJ, M.T.

2015A 2 Ir. ABDUL MUTHALIB FARADJ, M.T. 41 14-15SENIN 28 Mei 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS6405 PENGEMBANGAN SUMBER DAYA AIR 6

2015A
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SENIN 28 Mei 2018 07.30 - 09.30 TKS4404 REKAYASA IRIGASI 4

2017A 3 DARMA JASULI, S.T., M.T. 47 14-15SENIN 28 Mei 2018

2016A 3 CHOLILUL CHAYATI, S.T., M.T. 40 14-15

09.40 - 11.40 TKS2305 MEKANIKA BAHAN 2



KAMIS 31 Mei 2018 11.50 - 13.50 TKS2205 MATEMATIKA II 2 2017A 3 SULAIMAN, S.Pd. M.Pd. Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT 34 16

Ach. Puniman,S.Pd.i

Isyanto, S.Pd., M.Pd

KAMIS 31 Mei 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS6313 PERANCANGAN BANGUNAN SIPIL I 6 2015B 2 ANITA INTAN NURA DIANA, S.T., M.T. Kadarisman, M.Pd 25 17

Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT

Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT

KAMIS 31 Mei 2018 15.00 - 16.30 TKS8605 PENGADAAN JASA KONSTRUKSI 8 2014B 2 FADHOLI, S.T., M.T. Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT 23 16

Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT

Isyanto, S.Pd., M.Pd

SABTU 02 Juni 2018 07.30 - 09.30 TKS4215 MEKANIKA TANAH II 4 2016A 3 DEDI FALAHUDDIN, S.T., M.T. Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT 35 16

Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT

Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT

SABTU 02 Juni 2018 09.40 - 11.10 TKS8411 TEKNIK JEMBATAN 8 2014B 2 SUBAIDILLAH FANSURI, S.T., M.T. Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT 32 16

SABTU 02 Juni 2018 11.50 - 13.50 TKS2205 MATEMATIKA II 2 2017B 3 SULAIMAN, S.Pd. M.Pd. Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT 35 16

Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT

Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT

SENIN 04 Juni 2018 07.30 - 09.00 TKS6313 PERANCANGAN BANGUNAN SIPIL I 6 2015A 2 ANITA INTAN NURA DIANA, S.T., M.T. Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT 31 15

SENIN 04 Juni 2018 07.30 - 09.30 MKU0004 BAHASA INDONESIA 4 2016A 3 EKO ADI SUMITRO, M.Pd. Isyanto, S.Pd., M.Pd 29 16

SENIN 04 Juni 2018 09.40 - 11.40 TKS4404 REKAYASA IRIGASI 4 2016B 3 CHOLILUL CHAYATI, S.T., M.T. Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT 35 15

SENIN 04 Juni 2018 09.40 - 11.10 TKS8604 PERENCANAAN DAN PENGENDALIAN PROYEK 8 2014B 2 DHANI ANDIKA PRAYUDI, M.T. Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT 30 16

SENIN 04 Juni 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS2206 PEMOGRAMAN KOMPUTER 2 2017A 2 DWI DESHARIYANTO, S.T., M.T. - 38 LABKOM

Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT

Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT

SENIN 04 Juni 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS4213 METODE NUMERIK 4 2016B 2 SUBAIDILLAH FANSURI, S.T., M.T. Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT 31 16

SENIN 04 Juni 2018 15.00 - 16.30 TKS2306 KONSTRUKSI BANGUNAN 2 2017B 2 AHMAD SUWANDI, S.T., M.T. Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT 34 15

SENIN 04 Juni 2018 15.00 - 16.30 TKS8320 PLAT DAN RANGKA BETON 8 2014B 2 LUKMAN HIDAYAT, S.Pd., M.T. Ach. Puniman,S.Pd.i 33 16

SELASA 05 Juni 2018 07.30 - 09.30 MKU0005 BAHASA INGGRIS 2 2017B 3 NALIS RINAWATI, S.Pd. M.Psi Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT 35 16

Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT 14-15

Ach. Puniman,S.Pd.i

Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT

Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT

SELASA 05 Juni 2018 09.40 - 11.10 TKS6314 STRUKTUR BAJA II 6 2015B 2 SUBAIDILLAH FANSURI, S.T., M.T. Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT 24 16

SELASA 05 Juni 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS8320 PLAT DAN RANGKA BETON 8 2014A 2 LUKMAN HIDAYAT, S.Pd., M.T. Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT 28 16

Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT

Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT

2017A 2 MOHAMAD HARUN, S.T., M.T. 38 14-15SELASA 05 Juni 2018 09.40 - 11.10 TKS2306 KONSTRUKSI BANGUNAN 2

2017A 2 CHOLILUL CHAYATI, S.T., M.T. 41 14-15SELASA 05 Juni 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS2401 HIDROLIKA 2

SENIN 04 Juni 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS2401 HIDROLIKA 2 2017B 2

4 2016B 2 HERLYN CAROLINA, S.T., M.T. 38

CHOLILUL CHAYATI, S.T., M.T. 40 14-15

SELASA 05 Juni 2018 07.30 - 09.00 TKS4216 EKONOMI TEKNIK

2016A 2 SUBAIDILLAH FANSURI, S.T., M.T. 40 14-15SABTU 02 Juni 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS4213 METODE NUMERIK 4

2017B 3 DARMA JASULI, S.T., M.T. 46 14-15SABTU 02 Juni 2018 07.30 - 09.30 TKS2305 MEKANIKA BAHAN 2

2016B 2 AHMAD SUWANDI, M.T. 41 14-15SABTU 02 Juni 2018 09.40 - 11.10 TKS4308 STRUKTUR KAYU 4

2017B 2 DWI DESHARIYANTO, S.T., M.T. 39 14-15KAMIS 31 Mei 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS2304 ANALISIS STRUKTUR II 2

2016A 2 AHMAD SUWANDI, M.T. 48 14-15KAMIS 31 Mei 2018 15.00 - 16.30 TKS4502 GEOMETRI JALAN RAYA 4



Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT

Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT

SELASA 05 Juni 2018 15.00 - 17.00 TKS6315 STRUKTUR BETON BERTULANG II 6 2015B 3 ANITA INTAN NURA DIANA, S.T., M.T. Ach. Puniman,S.Pd.i 24 16

RABU 06 Juni 2018 07.30 - 09.00 TKS6218 METODOLOGI PENELITIAN 6 2015B 2 MOHAMAD HARUN, S.T., M.T. Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT 30 14

RABU 06 Juni 2018 07.30 - 09.00 TKS8411 TEKNIK JEMBATAN 8 2014A 2 Ir. IMAM SUHADI, M.T. Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT 29 15

RABU 06 Juni 2018 09.40 - 11.10 TKS8604 PERENCANAAN DAN PENGENDALIAN PROYEK 8 2014A 2 DHANI ANDIKA PRAYUDI, M.T. Anita Intan Nur Diana, MT 29 14

RABU 06 Juni 2018 09.40 - 11.40 MKU0004 BAHASA INDONESIA 4 2016B 3 EKO ADI SUMITRO, M.Pd. Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT 28 15

RABU 06 Juni 2018 11.50 - 13.20 MKU0003 KEWARGANEGARAAN 6 2015A 2 AKH. SUFIYANTO, M.Pd. Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT 36 16

Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT

Ach. Puniman,S.Pd.i

Cholilul Chayati,ST., MT

Ir. Abdul Muthalib Faradj, MT

RABU 06 Juni 2018 15.00 - 16.30 TKS6312 DESAIN PONDASI II 6 2015A 2 ACH. DESMANTRI RAHMANTO, S.T., M.T. Dhani Andika Prayudi., MT 27 16

RABU 06 Juni 2018 11.50 - 13.20 TKS4502 GEOMETRI JALAN RAYA 4 2016B 2

2016A 2 AHMAD SUWANDI, M.T. 37 14-15

HERLYN CAROLINA, S.T., M.T. 37 14-15

RABU 06 Juni 2018 15.00 - 16.30 TKS4308 STRUKTUR KAYU 4

2017A 3 NALIS RINAWATI, S.Pd. M.Psi 36 14-15SELASA 05 Juni 2018 15.00 - 17.00 MKU0005 BAHASA INGGRIS 2


